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Direction
Stavanger bussterminal — Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet)

27 stops

Open route schedule

Stavanger bussterminal

Sandnes bussterminal (Ruten)

Ålgård E39

Vikeså

Bjerkreim E39

Helleland (Skjerpeveien) Eigersund, Rogaland

Ualand (Lund)

Moi busstasjon

Flekkefjord rutebilstasjon

Feda terminal

Lyngdal (Rom terminal)

Vigeland (Livoll E39)

Mandal (Marnarkrysset)

Kristiansand rutebilstasjon

Håneskrysset E18 (Kristiansand)

Lillesand (Gaupemyr bussterminal)

Grimstad (Øygårdsdalen)

Arendal (Harebakken bussterminal)

Vinterkjær (Risør)

Tangen (Kragerø)

Skjelsvik knutepunkt (Porsgrunn)

Route schedule
Stavanger bussterminal — Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet)

Monday 08:40

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:40

Saturday 08:40

Sunday 08:40

Route info

Direction: Stavanger bussterminal

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 9 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-FlixBus-650-3995070324-579030446
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Larvik (Farriseidet)

Fokserød (Sandefjord)

Tønsberg Sem E18 (Aulerød commuter parking)

Drammen Bangeløkka

Lysaker stasjon

Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet)



Direction
Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet) — Stavanger bussterminal

27 stops

Open route schedule

Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet)

Lysaker stasjon

Drammen Bangeløkka

Tønsberg Sem E18 (Aulerød commuter parking)

Fokserød (Sandefjord)

Larvik (Farriseidet)

Skjelsvik knutepunkt (Porsgrunn)

Tangen (Kragerø)

Vinterkjær (Risør)

Arendal (Harebakken bussterminal)

Grimstad (Øygårdsdalen)

Lillesand (Gaupemyr bussterminal)

Håneskrysset E18 (Kristiansand)

Kristiansand rutebilstasjon

Mandal (Marnarkrysset)

Vigeland (Livoll E39)

Lyngdal (Rom terminal)

Feda terminal

Flekkefjord rutebilstasjon

Moi busstasjon

Ualand (Lund)

Helleland (Skjerpeveien) Eigersund, Rogaland

Bjerkreim E39

Vikeså

Ålgård E39

Route schedule
Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet) — Stavanger bussterminal

Monday 09:45

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 09:45

Saturday 09:45

Sunday 09:45

Route info

Direction: Oslo (Busterminalen Galleriet)

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 9 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/norway/public_transit-line-FlixBus-650-3995070324-579030446


Sandnes bussterminal (Ruten)

Stavanger bussterminal

FlixBus 650 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oslo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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